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1 Alpine 12.0% $122,287 5.4% 6.6% $496,604 9.9% 2.1% $0 0.0% 12.0% $75,000 3.6% 8.4%
2 Beaver 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3%
3 Box Elder 1.8% $0 0.0% 1.8% $92,540 1.8% 0.0% $0 0.0% 1.8% $150,000 7.1% -5.3%
4 Cache 2.9% $0 0.0% 2.9% $229,976 4.6% -1.7% $0 0.0% 2.9% $0 0.0% 2.9%
5 Carbon 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $3,768 1.7% -1.1% $125,000 6.0% -5.4%
6 Daggett 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7 Davis 10.5% $134,763 6.0% 4.5% $168,224 3.3% 7.1% $0 0.0% 10.5% $0 0.0% 10.5%
8 Duchesne 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9% $7,536 3.3% -2.4% $0 0.0% 0.9%
9 Emery 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $50,000 2.4% -2.0%

10 Garfield 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3%
11 Grand 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
12 Granite 8.8% $583,335 26.0% -17.2% $654,846 13.0% -4.2% $128,104 56.1% -47.3% $0 0.0% 8.8%
13 Iron 1.8% $0 0.0% 1.8% $26,500 0.5% 1.3% $7,536 3.3% -1.5% $0 0.0% 1.8%
14 Jordan 8.3% $123,245 5.5% 2.8% $255,569 5.1% 3.2% $3,768 1.7% 6.6% $100,000 4.8% 3.5%
15 Juab 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4%
16 Kane 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $50,000 2.4% -2.1%
17 Millard 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5%
18 Morgan 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5%
19 Nebo 5.3% $0 0.0% 5.3% $44,996 0.9% 4.4% $0 0.0% 5.3% $0 0.0% 5.3%
20 North Sanpete 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $20,500 0.4% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.4% $100,000 4.8% -4.4%
21 North Summit 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
22 Park City 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $270,978 5.4% -4.8% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6%
23 Piute 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
24 Rich 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
25 San Juan 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6%
26 Sevier 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8%
27 South Sanpete 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $50,000 2.4% -1.8%
28 South Summit 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $21,500 0.4% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.3% $50,000 2.4% -2.1%
29 Tintic 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $3,768 1.7% -1.6% $0 0.0% 0.1%
30 Tooele 3.4% $0 0.0% 3.4% $1,062,281 21.1% -17.7% $7,536 3.3% 0.1% $100,000 4.8% -1.4%
31 Uintah 1.0% $0 0.0% 1.0% $17,500 0.3% 0.7% $0 0.0% 1.0% $0 0.0% 1.0%
32 Wasatch 1.2% $0 0.0% 1.2% $83,000 1.7% -0.4% $0 0.0% 1.2% $0 0.0% 1.2%
33 Washington 5.1% $0 0.0% 5.1% $237,084 4.7% 0.4% $0 0.0% 5.1% $0 0.0% 5.1%
34 Wayne 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
35 Weber 4.9% $167,905 7.5% -2.6% $55,256 1.1% 3.8% $0 0.0% 4.9% $25,000 1.2% 3.7%
36 Salt Lake 3.0% $332,884 14.8% -11.8% $208,606 4.1% -1.2% $0 0.0% 3.0% $175,000 8.3% -5.4%
37 Ogden 1.6% $184,504 8.2% -6.7% $13,000 0.3% 1.3% $9,673 4.2% -2.7% $225,000 10.7% -9.2%
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38 Provo 2.0% $119,351 5.3% -3.3% $51,718 1.0% 1.0% $0 0.0% 2.0% $50,000 2.4% -0.4%
39 Logan 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $25,500 0.5% 0.3% $3,768 1.7% -0.9% $100,000 4.8% -4.0%
40 Murray 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9% $112,337 2.2% -1.4% $0 0.0% 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9%
42 Canyons 4.7% $478,125 21.3% -16.6% $772,319 15.4% -10.6% $26,374 11.6% -6.8% $75,000 3.6% 1.1%
68 Ogden Prep 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
74 American Prep 0.7% $0 0.0% 0.7% $0 0.0% 0.7% $7,536 3.3% -2.6% $0 0.0% 0.7%
81 Walden School 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $25,000 1.2% -1.1%
82 Freedom Academy 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3%
83 AMES 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
86 Pinnacle Canyon 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
87 City Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
89 Soldier Hollow 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
91 Utah Arts Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
92 Uintah River High 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
93 John Hancock 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $25,000 1.2% -1.2%
94 Thomas Edison - North 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
95 Timpanogos Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
97 Salt Lake Arts 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
98 Fast Forward 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
A1 NUAMES 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
A2 Ranches Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
A3 DaVinci Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $25,000 1.2% -1.0%
A4 Summit Academy 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $27,500 0.5% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.3% $100,000 4.8% -4.5%
A5 Itineris 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
A6 North Davis Prep 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $16,500 0.3% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
A7 Moab Charter 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
A8 East Hollywood High 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
A9 SUCCESS Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1B UCAS 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2B Lincoln Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
3B Beehive Science & Tech 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4B Wasatch Peak 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5B North Star Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7B Reagan Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
8B American Leadership 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $17,500 0.3% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
9B Navigator Pointe 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1C Odyssey 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
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2C InTech Collegiate HS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
3C Entheos Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4C Lakeview 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5C Legacy Preparatory 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7C Monticello 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
8C Mountainville 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
9C Paradigm High 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1D Renaissance 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $11,166 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2D Channing Hall 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
3D Spectrum 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6%
4D Syracuse Arts 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3%
5D George Washington 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $50,000 2.4% -2.3%
6D Noah Webster 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7D Salt Lake SPA 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
8D Open Classroom 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
9D Canyon Rim 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1E Guadalupe Schools 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
2E Karl G. Maeser 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
3E C.S. Lewis Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
4E Dual Immersion Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $19,000 0.4% -0.3% $0 0.0% 0.1% $50,000 2.4% -2.3%
5E Edith Bowen 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
7E Gateway Preparatory 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
8E Merit College Preparatory 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
9E Providence Hall 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $50,000 2.4% -2.1%
1F Quest Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2F Rockwell HS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
3F Venture 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4F Center for Science Ed. 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5F Utah Virtual Academy 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3%
6F The Early Light Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $25,000 1.2% -1.1%
7F Excelsior Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $50,000 2.4% -2.2%
8F Hawthorn Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
9F Mountain Heights Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
1G Jefferson Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2G Vista at Entrada 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $50,000 2.4% -2.2%
3G Bear River CS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
4G Maria Montessori 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
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5G Canyon Grove Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6G Weilenmann School 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7G Summit Academy HS 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $2,500 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
8G Good Foundations 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2H Utah Connections 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $50,000 2.4% -2.2%
3H Endeavor Hall 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
5H HighMark CS 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6H Promontory School 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7H Pacific Heritage Acad. 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
8H Valley Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1I UT International Charter 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
2I Esperanza Elementary 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $15,000 0.3% -0.2% $7,536 3.3% -3.2% $0 0.0% 0.1%
3I Leadership Learning 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4I Mana Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
5I Voyage Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7I WSU Charter School 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
8I Winter Sports School 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
9I Utah Career Path HS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
2J Ascent Academies 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4%
3J Dixie Montesorri Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
5J Mountain West Montessori 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6J Scholar Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7J Greenwood 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $25,000 1.2% -1.1%
8J Terra Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
9J Lumen Scholar Institute 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1K Vanguard Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $11,435 5.0% -4.9% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2K Utah Military Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
3K Roots Charter School 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
4K Athenian eAcademy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5K Wasatch Waldorf Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6K Franklin Discovery Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $25,000 1.2% -1.1%
7K Wallace Stegner Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $25,000 1.2% -1.0%
8K American Academy of Innovation 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
9K St. George Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
1L Athlos Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2L CCID 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $25,000 1.2% -1.1%
3L Leadership Academy of Utah 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
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5L Ignite Entrepreneurship Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6L Bonneville Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7L Ivy Preparatory Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
8L REAL Salt Lake Academy High 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%

1M Advantage Arts Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
3M Bridge Elementary 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4M Mountain Sunrise Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7M Career Academy of Utah 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%

Total 100% $2,246,400 $5,030,000 $228,335 $2,100,000
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1 Alpine 12.0% $0 0.0% 12.0% $0 0.0% 12.0% $26,190 9.1% 2.9% $1,687,931 11.6% 0.4% $2,264,811 11.6% 0.4%
2 Beaver 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $41,006 4.1% -3.8% $0 0.0% 0.3% $51,357 0.4% -0.1% $83,250 0.4% -0.1%
3 Box Elder 1.8% $0 0.0% 1.8% $0 0.0% 1.8% $26,190 9.1% -7.3% $291,766 2.0% -0.2% $368,090 1.9% -0.1%
4 Cache 2.9% $0 0.0% 2.9% $0 0.0% 2.9% $0 0.0% 2.9% $524,698 3.6% -0.7% $560,082 2.9% 0.0%
5 Carbon 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $85,736 8.6% -8.0% $0 0.0% 0.5% $88,500 0.6% -0.1% $131,763 0.7% -0.1%
6 Daggett 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $17,301 1.7% -1.7% $0 0.0% 0.1% $28,568 0.2% -0.1% $47,777 0.2% -0.2%
7 Davis 10.5% $0 0.0% 10.5% $0 0.0% 10.5% $0 0.0% 10.5% $1,234,737 8.5% 2.0% $1,961,692 10.1% 0.4%
8 Duchesne 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9% $131,122 13.1% -12.2% $26,190 9.1% -8.2% $112,834 0.8% 0.1% $178,611 0.9% 0.0%
9 Emery 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $75,129 7.5% -7.1% $0 0.0% 0.4% $64,023 0.4% 0.0% $99,333 0.5% -0.1%

10 Garfield 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $31,003 3.1% -2.8% $0 0.0% 0.3% $60,606 0.4% -0.1% $76,345 0.4% -0.1%
11 Grand 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $25,586 2.6% -2.3% $0 0.0% 0.2% $48,087 0.3% -0.1% $81,133 0.4% -0.2%
12 Granite 8.8% $0 0.0% 8.8% $0 0.0% 8.8% $130,950 45.5% -36.6% $1,127,367 7.7% 1.1% $1,639,792 8.4% 0.4%
13 Iron 1.8% $0 0.0% 1.8% $0 0.0% 1.8% $0 0.0% 1.8% $349,815 2.4% -0.6% $355,763 1.8% 0.0%
14 Jordan 8.3% $0 0.0% 8.3% $0 0.0% 8.3% $0 0.0% 8.3% $983,290 6.8% 1.5% $1,572,841 8.1% 0.2%
15 Juab 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $29,090 2.9% -2.5% $0 0.0% 0.4% $74,752 0.5% -0.1% $113,617 0.6% -0.2%
16 Kane 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $15,602 1.6% -1.2% $0 0.0% 0.3% $40,142 0.3% 0.0% $79,916 0.4% -0.1%
17 Millard 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $97,390 9.7% -9.2% $0 0.0% 0.5% $65,979 0.5% 0.1% $124,145 0.6% -0.1%
18 Morgan 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $58,537 5.9% -5.4% $0 0.0% 0.5% $64,776 0.4% 0.0% $131,023 0.7% -0.2%
19 Nebo 5.3% $0 0.0% 5.3% $0 0.0% 5.3% $0 0.0% 5.3% $814,702 5.6% -0.3% $980,676 5.0% 0.3%
20 North Sanpete 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $46,547 4.7% -4.3% $0 0.0% 0.4% $104,082 0.7% -0.3% $109,781 0.6% -0.2%
21 North Summit 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $34,399 0.2% 0.0% $69,997 0.4% -0.2%
22 Park City 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $27,714 0.2% 0.4% $164,300 0.8% -0.2%
23 Piute 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $7,213 0.7% -0.6% $0 0.0% 0.1% $46,062 0.3% -0.2% $50,316 0.3% -0.2%
24 Rich 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $22,478 2.2% -2.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $32,942 0.2% -0.1% $56,321 0.3% -0.2%
25 San Juan 0.6% $345,157 69.0% -68.4% $50,551 5.1% -4.5% $0 0.0% 0.6% $197,447 1.4% -0.8% $119,013 0.6% 0.0%
26 Sevier 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $35,180 3.5% -2.7% $0 0.0% 0.8% $131,273 0.9% -0.1% $163,639 0.8% -0.1%
27 South Sanpete 0.5% $0 0.0% 0.5% $22,142 2.2% -1.7% $0 0.0% 0.5% $145,240 1.0% -0.5% $127,319 0.7% -0.1%
28 South Summit 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $36,538 0.3% 0.0% $86,583 0.4% -0.2%
29 Tintic 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $12,601 1.3% -1.2% $0 0.0% 0.1% $43,734 0.3% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.1%
30 Tooele 3.4% $0 0.0% 3.4% $0 0.0% 3.4% $26,190 9.1% -5.7% $642,169 4.4% -1.0% $649,623 3.3% 0.1%
31 Uintah 1.0% $0 0.0% 1.0% $110,544 11.1% -10.0% $26,190 9.1% -8.1% $109,812 0.8% 0.3% $223,236 1.1% -0.1%
32 Wasatch 1.2% $0 0.0% 1.2% $69,140 6.9% -5.7% $0 0.0% 1.2% $80,408 0.6% 0.7% $273,787 1.4% -0.2%
33 Washington 5.1% $0 0.0% 5.1% $0 0.0% 5.1% $0 0.0% 5.1% $366,490 2.5% 2.6% $1,007,102 5.2% -0.1%
34 Wayne 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $16,101 1.6% -1.5% $0 0.0% 0.1% $39,332 0.3% -0.1% $54,496 0.3% -0.1%
35 Weber 4.9% $0 0.0% 4.9% $0 0.0% 4.9% $0 0.0% 4.9% $658,586 4.5% 0.3% $908,646 4.7% 0.2%
36 Salt Lake 3.0% $0 0.0% 3.0% $0 0.0% 3.0% $0 0.0% 3.0% $379,630 2.6% 0.4% $567,462 2.9% 0.1%
37 Ogden 1.6% $0 0.0% 1.6% $0 0.0% 1.6% $0 0.0% 1.6% $326,102 2.2% -0.7% $0 0.0% 1.6%
38 Provo 2.0% $0 0.0% 2.0% $0 0.0% 2.0% $0 0.0% 2.0% $218,512 1.5% 0.5% $403,192 2.1% -0.1%
39 Logan 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $0 0.0% 0.8% $112,833 0.8% 0.0% $182,446 0.9% -0.2%
40 Murray 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9% $0 0.0% 0.9% $95,001 0.7% 0.2% $201,307 1.0% -0.2%
42 Canyons 4.7% $0 0.0% 4.7% $0 0.0% 4.7% $26,190 9.1% -4.4% $365,800 2.5% 2.2% $922,428 4.7% 0.0%
68 Ogden Prep 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $53,051 0.4% -0.2% $62,033 0.3% -0.2%
74 American Prep 0.7% $0 0.0% 0.7% $0 0.0% 0.7% $0 0.0% 0.7% $212,406 1.5% -0.7% $311,183 1.6% -0.9%
81 Walden School 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $18,493 0.1% -0.1% $25,005 0.1% -0.1%
82 Freedom Academy 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $87,916 0.6% -0.3% $119,520 0.6% -0.3%
83 AMES 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $28,235 0.1% -0.1%
86 Pinnacle Canyon 0.1% $154,843 31.0% -30.9% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $25,354 0.2% -0.1% $24,885 0.1% -0.1%
87 City Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $6,580 0.0% 0.0%
89 Soldier Hollow 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $10,402 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
91 Utah Arts Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
92 Uintah River High 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%

RTBSP Reallocation to WPU Comparisons (Uses FY 2023 Numbers) - Program Data
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93 John Hancock 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $8,426 0.1% 0.0% $11,127 0.1% 0.0%
94 Thomas Edison - North 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $46,555 0.3% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
95 Timpanogos Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $15,569 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
97 Salt Lake Arts 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $24,347 0.1% -0.1%
98 Fast Forward 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
A1 NUAMES 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $67,836 0.3% -0.2%
A2 Ranches Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $11,966 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
A3 DaVinci Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $50,275 0.3% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
A4 Summit Academy 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $69,521 0.5% -0.2% $121,255 0.6% -0.3%
A5 Itineris 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $21,834 0.1% -0.1%
A6 North Davis Prep 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $32,226 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
A7 Moab Charter 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $3,299 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
A8 East Hollywood High 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
A9 SUCCESS Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $31,106 0.2% -0.1%
1B UCAS 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $38,225 0.2% -0.1%
2B Lincoln Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $30,461 0.2% -0.1% $53,958 0.3% -0.2%
3B Beehive Science & Tech 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $30,514 0.2% -0.1% $17,527 0.1% 0.0%
4B Wasatch Peak 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $15,216 0.1% 0.0% $27,697 0.1% -0.1%
5B North Star Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $15,210 0.1% 0.0% $31,705 0.2% -0.1%
7B Reagan Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $23,561 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
8B American Leadership 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $59,417 0.4% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
9B Navigator Pointe 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $13,934 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1C Odyssey 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $13,560 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2C InTech Collegiate HS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $11,904 0.1% 0.0%
3C Entheos Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $48,809 0.3% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4C Lakeview 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $29,969 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5C Legacy Preparatory 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $26,505 0.2% -0.1% $54,316 0.3% -0.2%
7C Monticello 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $47,312 0.3% -0.2% $57,487 0.3% -0.2%
8C Mountainville 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $21,237 0.1% -0.1% $41,336 0.2% -0.1%
9C Paradigm High 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1D Renaissance 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $23,321 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2D Channing Hall 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $16,161 0.1% 0.0% $31,884 0.2% -0.1%
3D Spectrum 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $0 0.0% 0.6% $131,125 0.9% -0.3% $90,208 0.5% 0.1%
4D Syracuse Arts 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $62,449 0.4% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.3%
5D George Washington 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $31,910 0.2% -0.1% $60,837 0.3% -0.2%
6D Noah Webster 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $19,781 0.1% -0.1% $30,628 0.2% -0.1%
7D Salt Lake SPA 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $12,443 0.1% 0.0%
8D Open Classroom 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $11,149 0.1% 0.0% $17,767 0.1% 0.0%
9D Canyon Rim 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $14,645 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1E Guadalupe Schools 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $17,416 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.0%
2E Karl G. Maeser 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
3E C.S. Lewis Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $13,866 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.0%
4E Dual Immersion Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $16,735 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5E Edith Bowen 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $12,654 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
7E Gateway Preparatory 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $32,414 0.2% -0.1% $41,336 0.2% -0.1%
8E Merit College Preparatory 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
9E Providence Hall 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $79,844 0.5% -0.2% $122,033 0.6% -0.3%
1F Quest Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $34,823 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2F Rockwell HS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
3F Venture 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $28,813 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4F Center for Science Ed. 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $21,416 0.1% -0.1%
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5F Utah Virtual Academy 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3% $96,766 0.7% -0.3% $0 0.0% 0.3%
6F The Early Light Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $31,366 0.2% -0.1% $56,470 0.3% -0.2%
7F Excelsior Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $48,488 0.3% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.2%
8F Hawthorn Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $50,612 0.3% -0.1% $78,962 0.4% -0.2%
9F Mountain Heights Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
1G Jefferson Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $18,222 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2G Vista at Entrada 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $43,670 0.3% -0.2% $65,742 0.3% -0.2%
3G Bear River CS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $6,070 0.0% 0.0% $10,648 0.1% 0.0%
4G Maria Montessori 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $15,680 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5G Canyon Grove Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $20,542 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6G Weilenmann School 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $13,497 0.1% 0.0% $32,123 0.2% -0.1%
7G Summit Academy HS 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $31,824 0.2% -0.1%
8G Good Foundations 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $16,308 0.1% -0.1% $24,107 0.1% -0.1%
2H Utah Connections 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $42,367 0.3% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.2%
3H Endeavor Hall 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $15,183 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.0%
5H HighMark CS 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $19,392 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6H Promontory School 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $17,043 0.1% -0.1% $26,799 0.1% -0.1%
7H Pacific Heritage Acad. 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $17,981 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.0%
8H Valley Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $20,747 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1I UT International Charter 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
2I Esperanza Elementary 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $33,685 0.2% -0.2% $0 0.0% 0.1%
3I Leadership Learning 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $38,055 0.3% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4I Mana Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $18,510 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.0%
5I Voyage Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $17,597 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7I WSU Charter School 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $1,124 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
8I Winter Sports School 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
9I Utah Career Path HS 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
2J Ascent Academies 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $0 0.0% 0.4% $105,838 0.7% -0.3% $124,425 0.6% -0.2%
3J Dixie Montesorri Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $10,064 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
5J Mountain West Montessori 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $15,230 0.1% 0.0% $27,577 0.1% -0.1%
6J Scholar Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $24,240 0.2% -0.1% $39,720 0.2% -0.1%
7J Greenwood 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $15,913 0.1% -0.1% $21,236 0.1% -0.1%
8J Terra Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $23,989 0.2% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
9J Lumen Scholar Institute 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $10,942 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1K Vanguard Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2K Utah Military Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2%
3K Roots Charter School 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
4K Athenian eAcademy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $18,607 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
5K Wasatch Waldorf Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $19,771 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
6K Franklin Discovery Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $23,806 0.2% -0.1% $38,225 0.2% -0.1%
7K Wallace Stegner Academy 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $0 0.0% 0.2% $70,257 0.5% -0.3% $0 0.0% 0.2%
8K American Academy of Innovation 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
9K St. George Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
1L Athlos Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $16,336 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
2L CCID 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $19,020 0.1% -0.1% $29,013 0.1% -0.1%
3L Leadership Academy of Utah 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $29,312 0.2% -0.1%
5L Ignite Entrepreneurship Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $13,495 0.1% 0.0% $32,422 0.2% -0.1%
6L Bonneville Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $18,301 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7L Ivy Preparatory Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $16,286 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
8L REAL Salt Lake Academy High 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
1M Advantage Arts Academy 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $12,141 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%
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3M Bridge Elementary 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $19,723 0.1% -0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1%
4M Mountain Sunrise Academy 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $0 0.0% 0.1% $14,349 0.1% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.1%
7M Career Academy of Utah 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0% $2,480 0.0% 0.0% $0 0.0% 0.0%

Total 100% $500,000 $1,000,000 $288,090 $14,550,000 $19,477,908
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